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Good Friday Fri, 3 Apr 2026  

Easter Monday Mon, 6 Apr 2026 

Labour Day Mon, 5 Oct 2026 

Additional Day Mon, 28 Dec 2026

NSW Public Holidays 2026 
New Year’s Day Thu 1 Jan 2026 

Easter Saturday 4 Apr 2026 

Anzac Day Sat, 25 Apr 2026  

Christmas Day Fri, 25 Dec 2026 

Australia Day Mon, 26 Jan 2026 

Easter Sun, 5 Apr 2026

King’s Birthday Mon, 8 June 2026 

Boxing Day Sat, 26 Dec 2026

VET TERMS PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Intakes: GE / EAP / IELTS - Every Monday

Term Break




